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Namn

Mikael Martis
Anders Hallenbring
Joakim Hederstedt
Hakan Steen
Magnus Nyberg
Daniel Gutemyr
Tom Pihl

Hugo Brucesson
Chorina Hallenbring
Michael Johansson
Jan Blixt

Linus Sundstrom
Tobias Gutemyr
Joakim Jacobsson
Patrick Carlsson
Per-Jan Carlsson

Klubb

Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Rosendals MK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Rosendals MK
MK Gutarna
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Rosendals MK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Rosendals MK
Rosendals MK
MK Gutarna
MK Gutarna

Fabrikat
Volvo
VW
VW
Volvo
Honda
Saab
Volvo
Toyota
Seat
Saab
VW
BMW
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
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Delt 1 Delt2 Delt3 Delt4 Delt5 Totalt

60
60
48
45
39
35
30
25
22
16
15
11
10
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